Timken  HM903245/HM903210
tapered roller bearings
Shop  Timken  HM903245/HM903210  tapered  roller  bearings  huge
online discount inventory. 280 Outer Diameter (mm) and Import
machinery parts your car needs with Free 170x280x88 Size (mm)
Shipping and 170 Bore Diameter (mm) Free Extended Warranty.
Size (mm) 170x280x88
Bore Diameter (mm) 170
Outer Diameter (mm) 280
Width (mm) 88
d 170 mm
D 280 mm
B 88 mm
C 88 mm
r min. 2,1 mm
da min. 182 mm
Da min 268 mm
Da max. 245 mm
ra max. 2 mm
Weight 21 Kg
Basic dynamic load rating (C) 940 kN
Basic static load rating (C0) 1570 kN
(Grease) Lubrication Speed 1 000 r/min
(Oil) Lubrication Speed 1 300 r/min
Calculation factor (e) 0,29
Calculation factor (Y0) 2,3
Calculation factor (Y2) 3,5